

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY AND IPR CELL MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK National Conference



"Intellectual Property Rights: Policies for Research and Innovation"

Date: 19th January, 2019

Venue: I.H.T.M. Conference Hall, Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

Patron Prof. Rajbir Singh Vice Chancellor Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak

Co-Patron Prof. Pushpa Dahiya Dean Faculty of Life Sciences

Convenors Prof. Minakshi Sharma Head Department of Zoology Prof. Harish Dureja Director, IPR Cell M. D. University, Rohtak

Co-Convenor Prof. Vineeta Shukla Department of Zoology

Organizing Secretary Dr. Vinay Malik Department of Zoology

Organizing Committee Members Dr. Sudhir Kumar Kataria Dr. Ranjana Jaiwal Dr. Sudesh Rani

Please Submit the Filled in Registration Form on or before 15.01.2019 to: Email: vinaymalikzoo@mdurohtak.ac.in

Dear Sir/Madam

Department of Zoology and IPR Cell, M. D University are organizing one day National Conference on "Intellectual Property Rights: Policies for Research and Innovation". Now-a-days scientific industries, stakeholders and research institutions are facing legal disputes related to intellectual property rights (IPRs) and technology. So, there is requirement of a carefully integrated dispute resolution plan/strategy to protect the value of technologies and associated IP rights. This conference will provide an overview of the contractual framework of collaborations in scientific fields, relevant IP matters, actual and potential disputes, and options to resolve such disputes. Eminent experts in the field of IPR have been invited as the Key Speakers to highlight the policies for Research and Innovation in field of the Life Sciences.

You are cordially invited to register for this event and attend the same.

Registration fee for the event-Rs. 100/-

Department Profile

The Department of Zoology came into existence in June 2009. Since beginning, Department is engaged in running Post Graduate Course and PhD programme in Zoology. The Department has successfully organized 05 National Seminars and also published the proceedings every year with ISBN Nos. Department has highly qualified, experienced and committed faculty. The faculty members of the Department are actively engaged in quality research in all major thrust areas of Zoology. The Department is funded by DST-FIST and UGC.

IPR Cell, MDU

The IPR Cell of Maharshi Dayanand University has been established to specifically manage and coordinate the activities associated with the commercialization of research which will help the University to retain intellectual property and appropriate licensing revenues from interested partners. The aim of the IPR cell is to cater the protection of the invention created by the researcher(s) of the University.



Registration Form

National Conference on

"Intellectual Property Rights: Policies for Research and Innovation"

on 19.01.2019

Venue: I.H.T.M. Conference Hall, Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak (HR)

Name : Designation :

Institute/Department

Contact Address :

Email ID	:
Contact Number	:

Signature

Kindly Note:

- 1. Entry is limited to 200 participants on first come first serve basis.
- 2. Research Scholars and Faculty can apply.
- 3. Registration Fee is Rs. 100/- (Payable in cash at Department of Zoology before 17th Jan. 2019 OR on spot at the time of Registration)
- 4. Photocopy of this form can be used if required. Scholars must attach valid proof along with this form.
- 5. Entry will be given only to the Registered Participants.
- 6. Registered participants will be provided Kit, Certificate and refreshments.